

000-267^{Q&As}

AS/400 RPG IV Developer

Pass IBM 000-267 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.lead4pass.com/000-267.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



VCE & PDF Lead4Pass.com

https://www.lead4pass.com/000-267.html

2021 Latest lead4pass 000-267 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

An PRG IV program has been developed, debugged, and tested on a V4R2 system and is ready For deployment on a V3R2 system. Attempt to save the program for target release V3R2 are unsuccessful. Attempts to recompile the program

for target release V3R2 are also unsuccessful.

Which of the following explains this problem?

- A. RPG IV is only supported at V3R7 and later
- B. The program uses an operation code not supported on a V3R2 system
- C. The RPG IV compiler at V4R2 dose not support compiling for a V3R2 system
- D. Program objects cannot be exchanged between RISC systems and CISC system

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Which of the following CL commands submits a batch job that calls PGM1 with three CL variables As parameters?

- A. SBMJOB CMD (CALL PGM1 PARM (param1 param2 param3))
- B. SBMJOB CMD (CALL PGM1 PARM (andparam1 andparam2 andparam3))
- C. SBMBATJOB CMD (CALL PGM1 PARM (andparam1 andparam2 andparam3))
- D. SBMBATJOB CMD (CALL PGM1 PARM (\\'param1\\'\\\'param2\\'\\\'param3\\'))

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

How many elements does ARRAY@ contain?

- A. 4
- B. 5
- C. 8
- D. 20

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4



https://www.lead4pass.com/000-267.html 2021 Latest lead4pass 000-267 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Which of the following cannot be called using the CALLB operation?

- A. An RPG program
- B. An RPG main procedure in a module
- C. An RPG subprocedure that returns a value
- D. An RPG subprocedure that does not returns a value

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Which of the following is the correct method to debug a program that is running in batch?

- A. Issue the STARDRVJOB command for the batch JOB after the STRDBG command
- B. Issue the STARDRVJOB command for the batch with the STRDBG (*JOB) option
- C. Issue the STARDBG command for the batch with the STARDRVJOB (*BATCH) option
- D. Issue the STARDRVJOB command for the batch JOB before issuing the STRDBG command

Correct Answer: D

000-267 Practice Test

000-267 Study Guide

000-267 Exam Questions

To Read the Whole Q&As, please purchase the Complete Version from Our website.

Try our product!

100% Guaranteed Success

100% Money Back Guarantee

365 Days Free Update

Instant Download After Purchase

24x7 Customer Support

Average 99.9% Success Rate

More than 800,000 Satisfied Customers Worldwide

Multi-Platform capabilities - Windows, Mac, Android, iPhone, iPod, iPad, Kindle

We provide exam PDF and VCE of Cisco, Microsoft, IBM, CompTIA, Oracle and other IT Certifications. You can view Vendor list of All Certification Exams offered:

https://www.lead4pass.com/allproducts

Need Help

Please provide as much detail as possible so we can best assist you. To update a previously submitted ticket:





Any charges made through this site will appear as Global Simulators Limited.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Copyright © lead4pass, All Rights Reserved.